

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) D.No(s).14414/2008

DR. JAGDEEP JANAKRAI PANDIT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND OTHERS Respondent(s)

Date: 06/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner, who is appearing
in person.

Though notice for today's listing was served on him,
petitioner has not cured the defects as pointed out by the
office by letter dated 8.7.2008 and 14.9.2009. In view of the
said fact, office has to consider this matter as in-complete
and it is to be treated as such.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj